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SO: Sol / Boden    ST: Saut / Sprung    BF: Barre fixe / Reck    

Rang Nom Année Total DistinctionSociété

Moret Chiara 20101. Bulle FSG 28.00 Or9.409.25 9.35

Caille Anais 20102. Broc FSG 27.45 Argent8.909.40 9.15

Aiyana Purro 20103. La Combert FSG 27.45 Bronze9.009.25 9.20

Vial Eva 20104. Sâles FSG 27.35 Distinction8.659.35 9.35

Sanchez Ysé 20115. Bulle FSG 27.25 Distinction9.109.00 9.15

Martin Leïla 20096. Attalens FSG 27.15 Distinction8.958.90 9.30

Kastrati Sara 20117. Bulle FSG 27.10 Distinction8.958.85 9.30

Gremaud Jade 20128. Bulle FSG 27.05 Distinction9.009.20 8.85

Garcia Asya 20099. Attalens FSG 27.05 Distinction9.108.80 9.15

Barras Julie 201010. Broc FSG 27.00 Distinction8.558.85 9.60

Renaud Louise 201011. Marly Soc. gym. 26.95 Distinction8.759.50 8.70

Modolo Mélanie 201112. Bulle FSG 26.95 Distinction8.808.90 9.25

Roch Clémence 201013. Romont Gym 26.90 Distinction9.259.05 8.60

Thomas Elisha 201114. Romont Gym 26.80 Distinction9.058.65 9.10

Zürcher Sharon 201015. Ursy Gym 26.75 Distinction8.509.15 9.10

Baechler Lucie 201016. Charmey FSG 26.75 Distinction8.808.80 9.15

Dafflon Flora 200917. Sâles FSG 26.65 Distinction9.258.50 8.90

Maendly Lisa 201018. Marly Soc. gym. 26.60 Distinction8.858.90 8.85

Murith Sohane 200919. Broc FSG 26.55 Distinction8.858.85 8.85

Maurier Jade 201020. Attalens FSG 26.45 Distinction9.008.50 8.95

Gremaud Romane 201221. Broc FSG 26.40 Distinction8.759.10 8.55

Bytiqi Solena 201022. Bulle FSG 26.35 Distinction8.659.00 8.70

Rousseau Caroline 200923. Ursy Gym 26.35 Distinction8.758.70 8.90

Joye Lola 201024. Sâles FSG 26.30 Distinction9.407.75 9.15

Ayer Charlène 201125. Charmey FSG 26.25 Distinction9.058.70 8.50

De Oliveira Samira 200926. Attalens FSG 26.25 Distinction8.959.00 8.30

Robadey Léa 201027. Charmey FSG 26.25 Distinction8.958.75 8.55

Chavaillaz lyla-Rose 201028. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 26.20 Distinction8.309.00 8.90

Pochon Romane 201029. Broc FSG 26.20 Distinction8.608.60 9.00

Reynaud Juliette 201130. Romont Gym 26.20 Distinction8.808.50 8.90

Vial Oriane 201031. Sâles FSG 26.15 Distinction8.408.95 8.80

Charrière Méline 201032. Charmey FSG 26.10 Distinction8.558.25 9.30

Mäder Amélie 200933. Marly Soc. gym. 26.10 Distinction8.908.45 8.75

Grivet Sara 201134. Attalens FSG 26.05 Distinction8.758.40 8.90

Crausaz Pauline 200935. Romont Gym 26.00 Distinction8.608.40 9.00

Alves Laetitia 200936. Broc FSG 26.00 Distinction8.558.45 9.00

Progin Kenza 201137. Sâles FSG 25.95 Distinction8.408.40 9.15

Burneo Victoria 201138. Marly Soc. gym. 25.95 Distinction8.559.10 8.30

Brodard Loane 201139. Romont Gym 25.95 Distinction8.658.45 8.85

Dalmaï Elyn 201140. Sâles FSG 25.95 Distinction8.658.55 8.75

Gothuey Manon 201041. Charmey FSG 25.908.108.80 9.00

Gremaud Romane 201142. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 25.908.608.60 8.70

Clement Ellyn 200943. Marly Soc. gym. 25.858.858.20 8.80

Cudré-Mauroux Nadia 200944. Romont Gym 25.858.808.35 8.70

Michel Evy 201145. Broc FSG 25.808.308.65 8.85

Lucas Audrey 200946. Ursy Gym 25.808.808.45 8.55

Magnin Romane 200947. Broc FSG 25.808.808.50 8.50

Camille Andrey 201048. La Combert FSG 25.808.458.60 8.75

Brugnerotto Lindsay 201149. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 25.758.208.65 8.90

Lopez Audrey 201150. Romont Gym 25.758.758.15 8.85

Ardenti Alix 201051. Marly Soc. gym. 25.708.009.25 8.45
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Laugner Léonie 200952. Attalens FSG 25.708.208.65 8.85

Tercier Zélie 201053. Broc FSG 25.659.008.05 8.60

Ramaj Emma 201054. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 25.658.358.40 8.90

Morin Cléa 200955. Attalens FSG 25.658.408.45 8.80

Dumas Alice 201056. Ursy Gym 25.658.558.55 8.55

Allemann Laly 201057. Sâles FSG 25.608.308.55 8.75

Rouillon Zoé 201158. Ursy Gym 25.608.608.40 8.60

Demierre Célia 200959. Romont Gym 25.558.258.50 8.80

Valley Marion 201060. Charmey FSG 25.558.408.70 8.45

Moret Lily 201061. Sâles FSG 25.508.308.30 8.90

Dousse Leïla 201162. Charmey FSG 25.508.758.10 8.65

Chammartin Marine 200963. Romont Gym 25.508.258.65 8.60

Keravec Emilie 201164. Broc FSG 25.508.458.45 8.60

Hèche Nora 201265. Sâles FSG 25.508.458.50 8.55

Bertherin Louane 201166. Romont Gym 25.408.807.90 8.70

Tsoga Niki 201067. Ursy Gym 25.408.258.40 8.75

Malila Purro 201168. La Combert FSG 25.357.558.75 9.05

Perelli Sidonie 201169. Romont Gym 25.358.108.35 8.90

Tinguely Iris 201070. Sâles FSG 25.358.008.60 8.75

Mouron Laura 201071. Romont Gym 25.358.508.10 8.75

Donzallaz Megane 201072. Ursy Gym 25.358.608.25 8.50

Broggio Gabriella 200973. Charmey FSG 25.358.258.55 8.55

Tiago Rafaela 201174. Ursy Gym 25.308.958.00 8.35

Page Léa 201175. Marly Soc. gym. 25.308.308.70 8.30

Keiser Keyla 200976. Attalens FSG 25.259.007.70 8.55

Berset Prisca 201077. Attalens FSG 25.258.508.15 8.60

Clément Zoé 200978. Broc FSG 25.258.358.45 8.45

Inteiro Constantino Cati 201179. Broc FSG 25.208.957.60 8.65

Charrière Chloé 201080. Charmey FSG 25.208.757.85 8.60

Engel Charlie 201281. La Combert FSG 25.108.358.55 8.20

Correia Andréane 201182. Ursy Gym 25.058.907.90 8.25

Duc Agathe 201083. Ursy Gym 25.058.408.10 8.55

Marti Alicia 201184. Ursy Gym 25.058.308.35 8.40

Gauthey Abigaël 201184. Ursy Gym 25.058.408.35 8.30

Buchs Wilma 201086. Charmey FSG 25.007.758.90 8.35

Pochon Lucile 201087. Romont Gym 24.957.958.50 8.50

Müller Fanny 201188. Charmey FSG 24.908.308.30 8.30

Pittet Elsa 201089. Broc FSG 24.858.458.10 8.30

Borel Julie 201190. Sâles FSG 24.808.707.10 9.00

Dieckmann Emilie 201091. Marly Soc. gym. 24.808.358.50 7.95

Brodard Alice 201192. La Combert FSG 24.808.258.30 8.25

Monney Manon 201293. La Combert FSG 24.757.908.15 8.70

Magne Justine 201194. Ursy Gym 24.758.557.95 8.25

Bassenne Adeline 201195. Sâles FSG 24.658.407.95 8.30

Müller Marie 201096. Charmey FSG 24.608.508.20 7.90

Richoz Alana 201197. Romont Gym 24.557.808.30 8.45

Barbossa Bruna Silva 201098. Charmey FSG 24.507.908.25 8.35

Heyberger Billie 201099. Charmey FSG 24.457.957.70 8.80

Chevalley Elyna 2011100. Ursy Gym 24.457.708.30 8.45

Bossel Juliette 2011101. Romont Gym 24.458.108.15 8.20

Tercier Ombline 2011102. Sâles FSG 24.358.258.10 8.00
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Lässer Amélie 2011103. Ursy Gym 24.157.757.90 8.50

Ruffieux Jade 2011104. Romont Gym 24.107.808.10 8.20

Schindler Léanne 2011105. Broc FSG 24.108.207.90 8.00

Menoud Margaux 2011106. Sâles FSG 23.908.908.35 6.65

Gilliard Enora 2012107. Ursy Gym 23.807.608.00 8.20

Rochat Réjane 2011108. Broc FSG 23.757.757.50 8.50

Dunand Charlyne 2012109. Sâles FSG 23.758.157.85 7.75

Laederach Noélie 2010110. Sâles FSG 23.606.808.10 8.70

Zogaj Tara 2011111. Marly Soc. gym. 23.407.507.60 8.30

Dutto Marie 2012112. Ursy Gym 23.307.307.60 8.40

 ChristinatEileen 2012113. Ursy Gym 23.307.807.20 8.30

Hernandez Kaltschmied 2012114. Ursy Gym 23.257.457.95 7.85

Savary Eva 2012115. Charmey FSG 23.207.557.80 7.85

Marti Emma 2010116. Ursy Gym 22.957.857.30 7.80

Gilliard Léane 2012117. Ursy Gym 22.957.857.75 7.35

Crausaz Zoé 2012118. Ursy Gym 22.657.107.55 8.00

Broggio Mayane 2011119. Charmey FSG 21.557.307.15 7.10
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Musy Téa 20091. La Combert FSG 37.30 Or9.55 9.559.10 9.10

Andrey Cassia 20092. Broc FSG 36.70 Argent9.05 9.559.35 8.75

Crelier Ellyn 20073. Attalens FSG 36.65 Bronze8.80 9.409.45 9.00

Berthoud Mahau 20094. Bulle FSG 36.65 Distinction9.15 9.309.30 8.90

Magnin Méline 20075. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 36.20 Distinction9.30 9.209.20 8.50

Magnin Adélie 20106. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 35.90 Distinction9.20 9.209.05 8.45

Schwab Lilly 20077. Marly Soc. gym. 35.90 Distinction9.15 8.609.05 9.10

Wirz Emma 20088. Marly Soc. gym. 35.85 Distinction9.15 8.909.05 8.75

Devez Marion 20079. Attalens FSG 35.55 Distinction8.75 8.809.45 8.55

Ardenti Norah 200710. Marly Soc. gym. 35.55 Distinction9.40 8.659.15 8.35

Hirano Momona 201011. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 35.55 Distinction8.40 9.359.20 8.60

Pittet Céleste 200812. Ursy Gym 35.55 Distinction9.30 8.758.95 8.55

Kilchoer Jade 200913. Romont Gym 35.55 Distinction9.10 9.109.05 8.30

Broch Ema 200914. Ursy Gym 35.50 Distinction8.55 9.059.45 8.45

Duhanaj Sophie 200915. Bulle FSG 35.40 Distinction8.65 8.559.45 8.75

Gremaud Elise 200816. Broc FSG 35.40 Distinction8.80 8.959.15 8.50

Romualdo Ksana 200817. Ursy Gym 35.25 Distinction9.00 8.959.10 8.20

Palavescu Emilia 200918. Sâles FSG 35.20 Distinction8.30 8.809.20 8.90

Wicht Malia 200919. Broc FSG 34.95 Distinction9.05 8.208.95 8.75

Gonzalez Laia 200720. Marly Soc. gym. 34.85 Distinction8.70 8.508.75 8.90

Brodard Julie 200821. La Combert FSG 34.80 Distinction8.40 9.208.95 8.25

Pasquier Annie 200922. Sâles FSG 34.65 Distinction8.70 7.909.35 8.70

Bassene Julie 200823. Sâles FSG 34.60 Distinction8.90 8.009.20 8.50

Gavillet Chloé 200924. Ursy Gym 34.50 Distinction9.25 8.508.75 8.00

Berthoud Clara 201025. Bulle FSG 34.50 Distinction8.60 8.159.20 8.55

Jeanbourquin Carolina 200726. Marly Soc. gym. 34.50 Distinction8.70 8.458.75 8.60

Margueron Léane 200827. Broc FSG 34.45 Distinction8.20 8.659.15 8.45

Perelli Louisa 200828. Romont Gym 34.45 Distinction8.55 8.758.65 8.50

Grandjean Elisa 200929. Romont Gym 34.35 Distinction8.75 8.608.85 8.15

Krattinger Jade 200830. Bulle FSG 34.30 Distinction9.50 9.007.55 8.25

Oberson Alice 200931. Sâles FSG 34.30 Distinction7.90 8.859.05 8.50

Bugnon Audrey 200932. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.30 Distinction8.60 8.208.85 8.65

Rouiller Lola 200833. Sâles FSG 34.208.70 7.709.25 8.55

Haymoz Chaska 200934. Broc FSG 34.208.50 8.908.60 8.20

Marques Léonor 200935. Bulle FSG 34.208.65 8.508.80 8.25

Benaziza Louiza 200936. Bulle FSG 34.158.50 8.109.00 8.55

Engel Alix 201037. La Combert FSG 34.158.60 8.608.65 8.30

Bertherin Sara 201138. Bulle FSG 34.108.20 8.509.20 8.20

Kastrati Aiola 201039. Bulle FSG 34.059.00 8.009.30 7.75

Langenagger Lily 201040. Ursy Gym 34.058.60 8.258.45 8.75

Angéloz Elsa 200741. Ursy Gym 34.008.20 8.508.65 8.65

Pasquier Line 201142. Sâles FSG 33.909.10 8.158.70 7.95

Kowalski Louise 200943. Broc FSG 33.908.30 8.208.65 8.75

Larigaldie Almara 200844. Romont Gym 33.808.45 7.858.65 8.85

Kabuebue Daisy-Jane 200845. Romont Gym 33.808.55 7.958.55 8.75

Piller Sarah 200946. La Combert FSG 33.758.65 8.358.50 8.25

Morgane Maillard 200847. La Combert FSG 33.708.10 8.308.45 8.85

Gobet Eva 200848. Sâles FSG 33.708.65 8.258.75 8.05

Perritaz Solène 200949. La Combert FSG 33.508.00 8.458.55 8.50

Mabillard Orlane 201050. Ursy Gym 33.208.75 7.658.10 8.70

Bassene Marie 200951. Sâles FSG 33.208.40 8.258.50 8.05
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Devaud Judith 200952. Ursy Gym 33.008.10 8.358.45 8.10

Ecoffey Noémie 200853. Broc FSG 32.857.65 7.908.35 8.95

Von Buren Mia 200754. Attalens FSG 32.758.50 8.457.50 8.30

Mollica Laura 200755. Attalens FSG 32.657.95 7.758.75 8.20

Carrel Romane 200756. Romont Gym 32.658.00 7.858.35 8.45

Sudan Yaëlle 200857. Romont Gym 32.658.20 8.008.45 8.00

Gremaud Rose 201158. Sâles FSG 32.557.80 8.858.75 7.15

Binaghi Xycka 201059. Romont Gym 32.557.65 8.708.80 7.40

Vaucher Méline 201060. Ursy Gym 32.407.65 7.808.80 8.15

Chardonnens Capucine 201061. Bulle FSG 32.308.30 7.708.15 8.15

Barroso Mélina 201062. La Combert FSG 32.157.65 8.508.55 7.45

Defferrard Océane 201063. Romont Gym 32.107.45 8.607.85 8.20

Vuagniaux Eloïse 200764. Romont Gym 32.107.95 7.658.10 8.40

Mornod Faustine 200965. Romont Gym 32.057.60 8.507.80 8.15

Ruffieux Loane 201066. Charmey FSG 32.007.00 7.909.00 8.10

Andrey Léonie 200967. Romont Gym 31.907.75 7.958.10 8.10

Progin Aïna 200968. Sâles FSG 31.857.60 7.608.50 8.15

Botta Eléonore 200869. Charmey FSG 31.857.50 8.208.15 8.00

Berisha Nina 200970. Bulle FSG 31.557.75 7.308.70 7.80

Arber Elisa 200971. Romont Gym 31.557.70 7.858.40 7.60

Neuhaus Sarah 200772. Marly Soc. gym. 31.558.25 7.758.05 7.50

Moussa Donya 200873. Marly Soc. gym. 31.557.85 8.108.00 7.60

Maillard Elena 201174. Marly Soc. gym. 31.507.65 8.758.55 6.55

Dutto Lila 201075. Ursy Gym 31.457.10 8.308.35 7.70

Howard Olivia 200876. Ursy Gym 31.357.05 7.858.20 8.25

Roch Alessia 200977. Romont Gym 31.157.15 7.308.65 8.05

Remy Chloé 200878. Charmey FSG 31.157.25 7.908.20 7.80

Favre Maïwenn 201079. Sâles FSG 30.857.35 6.708.40 8.40

Attanasio Naomi 200880. Attalens FSG 30.756.95 7.058.60 8.15

Bächler Alicia 200881. Marly Soc. gym. 30.657.35 7.957.30 8.05

Chassot Célia 200982. Charmey FSG 30.457.25 7.358.40 7.45

Hermenjat Camille 200883. Romont Gym 30.457.90 7.057.55 7.95

Crausaz Eline 200984. Ursy Gym 30.407.10 7.407.95 7.95

Menoud Emmie 200885. Sâles FSG 30.307.55 7.858.35 6.55

Dubail Romane 200986. Romont Gym 30.256.40 7.158.65 8.05

Monnard Florianne 200887. Ursy Gym 30.257.80 7.507.00 7.95

Krawczyk Alicja 200888. Charmey FSG 30.107.40 6.658.20 7.85

Dorthe Camille 201089. Ursy Gym 29.457.00 6.808.35 7.30

Fierek Oliwia 200890. Ursy Gym 27.606.45 6.207.50 7.45


